

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP

SOURCECORP TBG, L.P.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$1,000.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

8/5/2009



August 28, 2009

CSC

PAGE

2/006

1/001

Fax Server

Fax Server



· · · _ · ·

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SOURCECORP TBG, L.P. REF: W09000035719

ESUBMIT

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

FAX Aud. #: H09000176637 Letter Number: 609A00026908

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Fax Server . •

•

8/28/2009 9:32:09 AM PAGE

3/006

ŀ

FILED

Fax Server

09 AUG 28 AH 9: 13

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

(Name of Limited Pathership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L or LLLP. If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix. 2
proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix. 2. TX 3. 3/22/1990 State or Country of Formation Date of Formation 4. Corporation Service Company Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process 5. 1201 Hays Street Florida street address for Registered Agent Tallahassee FL 32301 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
State or Country of Formation Corporation Service Company Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process 1201 Hays Street Florida street address for Registered Agent Tallahassee FL 32301 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
State or Country of Formation Date of Formation Corporation Service Company Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Florida street address for Registered Agent <u>Tallahassee FL 32301</u> 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process <u>1201 Hays Street</u> Florida street address for Registered Agent <u>Tallahassee FL 32301</u> 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
Florida street address for Registered Agent Tallahassee FL 32301 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
Tallahassee FL 32301 6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
6. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
and I can familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent <u>Millian</u> Education Signature of Registered Agent
William M. Edrington, Authorized Representative
7. 6000 Western Place Boulevard, Suite 800 Principal office address

Fort Worth TX 76107

8. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box

Page 1 of 3

.

.

. .

	(Mailing address)				
Fo	rt Worth TX 76107				
0. Name, principal office address, $FO9-3328$	and mailing address of each general partner:				
ifo Management, Inc.	3232 McKinney Avenue, Suite 1000				
Name	Street Address Dallas TX 75204				
	Mailing Address				
Name	Street Address				
	Mailing Address				
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name .	Street Address				
	Mailing Address				
Nance	Street A'ddross				
	Muiling Address				

Page 2 of 3

5		00 00 11		C (000	17	
Fax Server	8/28/2009 9:	32:09 AM	1 PAGE	5/006	Fax Serve	r
и						
ч	- -				11	
	Name			Street Address		
		·		Mailing Address	; ;	
	Name		ىرىنى دىنە بىغ قەتلەرسىيا بىرى خىلىيىيى. 1-ئى رىلان قالىرىلىرى	Street Address		
	· · ·			Mailing Address		,
	11. Effective date, if other than the date of	filing:				
	(Effective date cannot be prior to no filed by the Florida Department of S		ı 90 days aft	er the date thi.	s document is	
	12. Attached is a certificate of exist to the delivery of this application to State or other official having custod law of which it is organized.	the Florida	Department	of State, by th	e Secretary of x	09 AUG 28 A
	Signed this <u>3</u> 년 day	of	August	,20	<u>_09</u> . r	
	Signature of a general partner: Life manage munt; fre. By: Charles S.G. Ibert; Vice President and Secret	tory :				
	Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional):	i	(\$965 Filing F	ee and \$35 Regis	stered Agent Fee)	
	Certificate of Status (optional):	\$ 8.75	•			
		Page 3 o	ſ3			

Fax Server

8/28/2009 9:32:09 AM PAGE 6/006

Fax Server

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Conversion for SOURCECORP TBG, L.P. (file number 11529210), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on December 16, 1998.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 05, 2009.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 270705680003